
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ethan Lamb - (445716) - Hatfield SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.33 504 F 23/11/13 Hatfield Winter Gala 2013 Hatfield Hatfield 3

25.55 491 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

25.80 477 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

25.86 473 F 23/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

25.88 472 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

25.96 468 H 16/11/14 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  2

26.03 464 F 28/09/14 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

26.63 433 F 02/02/13 Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

26.82 424 F 18/09/11 Hatfield SC Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

26.88 421 F 24/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

27.15 409 F 19/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

27.25 404 F 05/02/11 Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011 Hatfield Hatfield 2

27.39 398 H 15/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Hatfield 2

28.53 352 H 16/05/10 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Hatfield 2

28.60 350  28/11/09 Hatfield Winter Wonderland Hatfield Hatfield 3

28.66 348 F 12/09/10 Hatfield Club Champs Hatfield Hatfield 4

28.67 347  30/10/10 Edmonton Phoenix Meet Enfield Hatfield 2

28.92 338  13/02/10 Hatfield Valentine Meet Hertfordshire SV Hatfield 2

29.01 335 F 20/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

29.89 306  08/03/09 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

29.93 305  17/05/09 Hatfield UK Challenge 2009 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 1

30.17 298  21/02/09 Hatfield UKC Valentine Mt Hertfordshire Sports Hatfield 2

30.20 297  08/03/09 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

30.59 286  25/01/09 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 2

31.21 269  29/11/08 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Hatfield 2

32.30 243  15/11/08 Milton Keynes Open Meet Stantonbury Hatfield 2

32.33 242  05/07/08 CMK End of Season Meet Milton Keynes Hatfield 3
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32.33 242  05/07/08 CMK End of Season Meet Milton Keynes Hatfield 3

32.36 241  07/09/08 Hatfield Club Champs Herts Sport Village Hatfield 4

33.81 212  01/03/08 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

34.67 196  26/01/08 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 2

34.92 192  24/11/07 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Hatfield 2

35.88 177  23/09/07 Hatfield Club Champs Hatfield Hatfield 4

36.33 170  03/11/07 Leighton Buzzard Open Aylesbury Hatfield 2

37.02 161  30/06/07 City of Milton Keynes Stantonbury Hatfield 3

39.17 136  03/03/07 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

39.42 133  10/02/07 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Hatfield 2

43.19 101  02/07/06 Hatfield SC Club Champs Hatfield Hatfield 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.88 472 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

25.80 477 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

25.96 468 H 16/11/14 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  2

26.03 464 F 28/09/14 Hatfield Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

25.55 491 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

25.33 504 F 23/11/13 Hatfield Winter Gala 2013 Hatfield Hatfield 3

25.86 473 F 23/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

26.63 433 F 02/02/13 Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Hatfield 3

26.88 421 F 24/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

26.82 424 F 18/09/11 Hatfield SC Club Championships Hatfield Hatfield 4

27.39 398 H 15/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Hatfield 2

27.15 409 F 19/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2

27.25 404 F 05/02/11 Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011 Hatfield Hatfield 2

28.67 347  30/10/10 Edmonton Phoenix Meet Enfield Hatfield 2

28.66 348 F 12/09/10 Hatfield Club Champs Hatfield Hatfield 4

28.53 352 H 16/05/10 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Hatfield 2

29.01 335 F 20/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

28.92 338  13/02/10 Hatfield Valentine Meet Hertfordshire SV Hatfield 2

28.60 350  28/11/09 Hatfield Winter Wonderland Hatfield Hatfield 3

29.93 305  17/05/09 Hatfield UK Challenge 2009 Herts Sports Village Hatfield 1

30.20 297  08/03/09 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

29.89 306  08/03/09 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

30.17 298  21/02/09 Hatfield UKC Valentine Mt Hertfordshire Sports Hatfield 2

30.59 286  25/01/09 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 2

31.21 269  29/11/08 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Hatfield 2

32.30 243  15/11/08 Milton Keynes Open Meet Stantonbury Hatfield 2

32.36 241  07/09/08 Hatfield Club Champs Herts Sport Village Hatfield 4

32.33 242  05/07/08 CMK End of Season Meet Milton Keynes Hatfield 3

33.81 212  01/03/08 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

34.67 196  26/01/08 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Hatfield 2

34.92 192  24/11/07 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Hatfield 2

36.33 170  03/11/07 Leighton Buzzard Open Aylesbury Hatfield 2

35.88 177  23/09/07 Hatfield Club Champs Hatfield Hatfield 4

37.02 161  30/06/07 City of Milton Keynes Stantonbury Hatfield 3

39.17 136  03/03/07 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Hatfield 2

39.42 133  10/02/07 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Hatfield 2

43.19 101  02/07/06 Hatfield SC Club Champs Hatfield Hatfield 4
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